

The North Carolina Society Sons of the American Revolution proudly presents the North Carolina SAR 250th Anniversary Medal set, honoring and celebrating the 250th birthday of our nation in 2026. The medal is not restricted to members of NCSSAR or the NCSDAR and is open to all North Carolinians. The cost of each NC 250th medal set (large and mini) is \$25 (shipping/Postage included in the price). Payments are by check or money order.

Note: Ribbon drape is the represent the colors of the NC Sons of the American Revolution Society. The medal is bronze and multi-colored with the State of North Carolina with Patriot, and inscriptions. The backside includes the three signers of the Declaration of Independence from North Carolina; William Hooper, Joseph Hewes, and John Penn



Total payment enclosed (postage cost included):



Note: Medals may be worn by pin mount or by bar mount

(Detach bottom portion and mail with payment. Please print clearly.)

NCSSAR 250th Medal Order Form

	Please make check or money order payable to:
Name:	NCSSAR
Mailing address:	Mail order form with payment to:
	Sam Powell
	PO Box 2104
	Burlington, NC 27216
Phone:Cell	For more info call:
	(336) 227-3557
	or email: Sam@PowellEnt.com
Email address	
Number of Medal Sets ordered:	